City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Effective date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Attachments:

151709 Version: 2

Ordinance Status: Passed

3/1/2016 In control: COMMON COUNCIL
Final action: 4/15/2016

A substitute ordinance creating a school building proposal review committee under s. 119.61(4)(d),

Wis. Stats.
THE CHAIR

SCHOOL BUILDINGS

1. Surplus school declarations board resolutions, 2. MPS Facility List 8-11-15, 3. Hearing Notice List,

4. Notice Published on 5-3-16

Date

Ver. Action By

Action

Result Tally

3/1/2016
3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016
3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

0 COMMON COUNCIL

0 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

1 CITY CLERK

1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ASSIGNED TO
HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

DRAFT SUBMITTED
HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

City of Milwaukee

Page 1 of 2

Printed on 3/28/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 151709, Version: 2

3/18/2016

3/22/2016

3/22/2016

3/29/2016
3/29/2016

3/29/2016

4/6/2016

4/6/2016

4/6/2016

4/6/2016

4/6/2016

4/6/2016

4/6/2016

4/12/2016

4/15/2016
4/26/2016
5/3/2016

1

N

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

COMMON COUNCIL

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

COMMON COUNCIL
MAYOR
CITY CLERK

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HEARING NOTICES SENT

NOT ACTED ON
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

SUBSTITUTED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

RECOMMENDED FOR PASSAGE

PASSED
RETURNED NOT SIGNED
PUBLISHED

Pass 4:0
Pass 5:0
Pass 5:0
Pass 4:0
Pass 14:0

City of Milwaukee

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 3/28/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

