

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 151709 **Version**: 2

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 3/1/2016 In control: COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 4/15/2016

Effective date:

Title: A substitute ordinance creating a school building proposal review committee under s. 119.61(4)(d),

Wis. Stats.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: SCHOOL BUILDINGS

Attachments: 1. Surplus school declarations board resolutions, 2. MPS Facility List 8-11-15, 3. Hearing Notice List,

4. Notice Published on 5-3-16

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
3/1/2016	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
3/16/2016	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/16/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		

File #: 151709, Version:	2	
--------------------------	---	--

3/18/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/22/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0
3/22/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/29/2016	1	COMMON COUNCIL	NOT ACTED ON		
3/29/2016	2	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
3/29/2016	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	SUBSTITUTED	Pass	5:0
4/6/2016	2	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/6/2016	2	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/6/2016	2	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/6/2016	2	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/6/2016	2	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/6/2016	2	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/6/2016	2	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/12/2016	2	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PASSAGE	Pass	4:0
4/15/2016	2	COMMON COUNCIL	PASSED	Pass	14:0
4/26/2016	2	MAYOR	RETURNED NOT SIGNED		
5/3/2016	2	CITY CLERK	PUBLISHED		